
Terrain: 2-3 Rolling, some moderate grades 25.9 R Bodega Hwy 1.3
Mileage: 50 27.2 L Bohemian Hwy 0.1

27.3 Wildflour Bakery 0.0

27.3 L Bohemian Hwy 3.9

31.2 R Graton Rd 5.4

36.6 R Bowen St 0.2

At GoOn For 36.8 R Grey St 0.0

0.0 L Fulton Rd 0.1 36.9 L West County Trail 0.7

0.1 L Piner Rd 2.0 37.6 L Occidental Rd 0.3

2.1 L Willowside Rd 2.0 37.9 R Barlow Ln 1.1

4.1 R Hall Rd 1.0 39.0 L Mill Station Rd 0.4

5.1 L Sanford Rd 0.9 39.4 R Ragle Rd 0.4

6.0 R Occidental Rd 0.4 39.8 R Ragle Ranch - Regroup 0.2

6.4 L High School Rd 1.5 39.9 L Ragle Rd 0.4

7.8 R West County Trail 1.2 40.4 R Mill Station Rd 0.3

9.1 > X 116 to Mill Station Rd 0.3 40.6 L Hwy-116 W/ bike path 1.0

9.3 L Ragle Rd 0.4 41.6 R Occidental Rd 1.3

9.7 R Ragle Park - Regroup 0.1 42.9 L Sanford Rd 0.9

9.9 > Covert Ln 0.2 43.8 R Hall Rd 1.0

10.1 R Pleasant Hill Ave N 2.1 44.8 L Willowside Rd 2.0

12.2 L stay on Pleasant Hill Rd 1.3 46.8 R Piner Rd 2.0

13.5 R Bloomfield Rd 3.4 48.9 R Fulton Rd 0.0

16.9 > top of Bloomfield 396' 1.7 48.9 E Youth Park  

18.6 R Valley Ford Rd 4.8 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/7283855

23.3 R Freestone Valley Ford Rd (signs for Occidental/Monte Rio)2.6 Led by Susan Hester 

 

0.0 > Covert Ln 0.2 17.4 L Bohemian Hwy 3.9

0.2 R Pleasant Hill Ave N 2.1 L21.3 R Graton Rd 5.4

2.3 L stay on Pleasant Hill Rd 1.3 R26.7 R Bowen St 0.2

3.6 R Bloomfield Rd 3.4 R26.9 R Grey St 0.0

7.0 > top of Bloomfield 396' 1.7 R27.0 L West County Trail 0.7

8.7 R Valley Ford Rd 4.8 L27.7 L Occidental Rd 0.3

13.4 R Freestone Valley Ford Rd 2.6 L28.0 R Barlow Ln 1.1

16.0 R Bodega Hwy 1.3 R29.1 L Mill Station Rd 0.4

17.3 L Bohemian Hwy 0.1 L29.5 R Ragle Rd 0.4

17.4 Wildflour Bakery 0.0 R29.9 R Ragle Ranch  

R 

A Two Layer Sticky Buns Ride
Youth Community Park  117'

1725 Fulton Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95401

Shorter Version from Ragle


